Wagga Wagga State Championship 2024

11. Hose, Hydrant and Breeching

Order
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Wagga Wagga State Championship 2024

Station

756

505

485

472B

493

CFA

383

505B

472

CFAK

472A

349

RS2

105

477

305

337

465

CFAB

270

480

272

4778

CFAR

Team
Kootingal RFS
Wyong
Wangi Wangi
Turvey Park B
Wellington
Echuca A
Morisset

Wyong B

Turvey Park Turkeys

Kyneton
Turvey Park A
Kurri Kurri
RS2 Phantoms
Kelso
Ulladulla Team 1
Goulburn
Junee
Trangie
Echuca B
Cowra
Wagga Wagga
Culcairn
Ulladulla Team 2

Rutherglen

Time 1

25.47

25.66

25.68

26.67

27.99

28.13

28.70

28.87

29.60

29.91

30.12

30.62

30.81

30.99

31.23

31.35

32.39

32.44

33.01

34.77

31.13

36.20

38.66

38.24

lof1

Penalty

5

5

Penalty
Code

P0O2D

P0O2D

Total Time

25.47

25.66

25.68

26.67

27.99

28.13

28.70

28.87

29.60

29.91

30.12

30.62

30.81

30.99

31.23

31.35

32.39

32.44

33.01

34.77

36.13

36.20

38.66

43.24

Points

200

120

80

60

40

38

36

34

32

30

28

26

24

22

20

18

16

14

12

10



